
 

MADEENATHUL ULOOM ARABIC COLLEGE, PULIKKAL 673 637 

ACADEMIC CUM CURRICULUM CALENDAR 2023-24 

P
ro

g
ra

m
m

e 

S
em

es
te

r 

Commence

ment of 

Semester 

First 

Internal 

Exam 

Publication 

of Result Class PTA 
Second 

Internal Exam 

Publication 

of Result 

Publish Final 

Attendance 

for APC 

Publish 

Internal 

Evaluation  

Score sheet  

in Notice 

Board 

End of 

Semester 

P
T

A
 G

en
. 
B

o
d
y
 

F
in

e 
A

rt
s 

N
S

S
 
7
 D

ay
s 

S
p
ec

ia
l C

am
p
 

S
p
o
rt

s 
D

ay
 

S
u
m

m
er

 V
ac

at
io

n
 

 

 

MA 

I 01/08/2023 03/10/2023 14/10/2023 19/10/2023 28/11/2023 11/12/2023 14/12/2023 21/12/2023 22/12/2023 

2
4
/0

2
/2

0
2
4

 

1
4
, 
1
5
/0

2
/2

0
2
4

 

2
0
 t

o
 2

6
/1

2
/2

0
2
3
 

0
5
/0

3
/2

0
2
4

 

0
1
/0

4
/2

0
2
4
 t

o
 3

1
/0

5
/2

0
2
4

 

II 
27/01/2023 01/03/2023 15/03/2023 21/03/2023 11/07/2023 24/07/2023 26/07/2023 29/07/2023 03/08/2023 

2022-23 

II 
03/01/2024 06/03/2024 15/03/2024 21/03/2024 24/06/2024 06/07/2024 06/07/2024 10/07/2024 16/07/2024 

2023-24 

III 04/08/2023 03/10/2023 14/10/2023 19/10/2023 28/11/2023 11/12/2023 14/12/2023 21/12/2023 04/01/2024 

IV 05/01/2024 06/03/2024 15/03/2024 21/03/2024 19/04/2024 27/04/2024 29/04/2024 30/04/2024 19/07/2014 

 

 

 

 
BA 

I 01/08/2023 03/10/2023 14/10/2023 19/10/2023 28/11/2023 11/12/2023 14/12/2023 21/12/2023 22/12/2023 

II 
25/01/2023 01/03/2023 15/03/2023 21/03/2023 11/07/2023 24/07/2023 26/07/2023 29/07/2023 02/08/2023 

2022-23 

II 
03/01/2024 06/03/2024 15/03/2024 21/03/2024 24/06/2024 06/07/2024 06/07/2024 10/07/2024 16/07/2024 

2023-24 

III 03/08/2023 03/10/2023 14/10/2023 19/10/2023 28/11/2023 11/12/2023 14/12/2023 21/12/2023 03/01/2024 

IV 04/01/2024 06/03/2024 15/03/2024 21/03/2024 24/06/2024 06/07/2024 06/07/2024 10/07/2024 18/07/2024 

V 01/06/2023 16/08/2023 26/08/2023 02/09/2023 12/10/2023 21/10/2023 25/10/2023 25/10/2023 26/10/2023 

VI 27/10/2023 29/11/2023 18/12/2023 21/12/2023 17/02/2024 29/02/2024 02/03/2024 06/03/2024 13/03/2024 

Preli 
 

I 03/07/2023 07/11/2023 16/11/2023 23/11/2023 01/03/2024 13/03/2024 26/03/2024 27/03/2024 29/03/2024 

    

II 01/06/2023 03/10/2023 14/10/2023 19/10/2023 20/02/2024 29/02/2024 01/03/2024 02/03/2024 05/03/2024 

    

 


